City of Pompano Beach

N. Riverside Drive Streetscape Improvements

MARLIN Engineering
Project Manager: Betsy Jeffers, PE

ID Task Name Duration | Start Finish Jul'22 | Aug'22 | Sep 22 | Oct 22 | Nov 22 | Dec '22 | Jan '23 | Feb '23| Mar '23 | Apr'23 | May 23 | Jun '23 | Jul '23 | Aug ‘23 | Sep '23 |
1 NOTICE TO PROCEED 1 day Tue 7/5/22 Tue 7/5/22 ! | ! ! | ! ! ! | ! ! ‘
NOTI‘CE TO PROCEED ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
2 | Kickoff MEETING 1 day Tue 7/12/22 Tue 7/12/22‘[: ‘ | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
K'°k¢ff 'V'EET'NG l l l l l l l l l l l l l
3 | CONDUCT SURVEY 40 days  Mon 7/11/22 Fri 9/2/22 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
ONDUCT SURVEY l l l l l l l l l l
4 i l l ‘ : l l l l l l l l
CONDUCT GEOTECHNICAL ANALYSIS 60 days Mon 7/11/22 Fri 9/30/22 CONDUGT GEO'ﬂECHNICAL ANALYSIS : | | | | | |
5 |30% DESIGN PHASE 82 days Mon 9/5/22  Tue 12/27/22 | | 30% DESIGN PHASE | | | | | | | | | |
6 PREPARE CONCEPT PLANS 30 days Mon 9/5/22 Fri 10/14/22 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
l l REPARE CONCEPT PLANS | l | | | | | | l
7 PUBLIC MEETING 1day Mon 10/17/22 Mon 10/17/22 | | | RH | | | | | | | | | |
| | | U\BL|C MEETlNG | \ | \ | | | | | |
8 MEETING WITH COMMISSION 10 days Tue 11/15/22 Mon 11/28/22 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
| | | : MEETING WITH CbMMISSION | | | | | | 1
9 PREPARE 30% ROADWAY PLANS 20 days Tue 10/18/22 Mon 11/14/22 ; ; ; ‘ ‘ ; : : ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
‘ ‘ ‘ REPARE 30% ROADWAY PLANS | | | | | | ‘
10 0, | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
SUBMIT 30% PLANS 1day Tue 11/15/22  Tue 11/15/22 | | | | %?UBMIT 30% PLANS | | | | | | | | |
11 POMPANO BEACH REVIEW 60% PLANS 20 days Wed 11/16/22  Tue 12/13/22 l l l l ‘ l ‘ ‘ ‘ l l l l l |
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ OMPANO BEACH REVIEW 60% PLANS ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
12 0, | | | | | \ \ | | | | | | |
RESPOND TO 30% COMMENTS 10 days Wed 12/14/22  Tue 12/27/22 | | | | | RESPONb 0 30% COMMENTS | | | | | |
13 1 60% DESIGN PHASE 133 days Tue 11/15/22 Thu 5/18/23 l l l l v l l 60% QES'GN PHASE l l - l l l l |
14 INITIAL UTILITY CONTACT (SEND PLANS TO UAOs) 5 days Tue 12/13/22 Mon 12/19/22 l l l l l l ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ l l l l l
| | | | —— JE-INITIAL UTILITY CONTACT (SEND PLANS TOUAOs) | | |
15 UTILITY COORDINATION KICKOFF 1 day Tue 1/3/23 Tue 1/3/23 l l l l l : ‘ ‘ l l l l l
: : : : : ‘ TILITY COORDINATION KICKOFF : : : : :
16 PRELIMINARY PERMIT COORDINATION 5 days Tue 11/15/22 Mon 11/21/22 l l l l l % : ‘ ‘ ‘ l l l l l l
: : : | 9l PRELIMINARY PERMIT COORDINATION : : : : : :
17 RECEIVE UTILITY MARKUPS 20 days Wed 1/4/23 Tue 1/31/23 l l l l l : l ‘ l l l l l
| | | | | RECEIVE UTILITV MARKUPS | | | | :
18 PREPARE 60% ROADWAY PLANS 80 days Tue 11/15/22 Mon 3/6/23 : l l l l : l l ‘ ‘ : l l !
| | | CPEEES ‘ ‘ ‘ REPARE 60%:ROADWP‘\Y PLANS | | |
19 PREPARE 60% LIGHITNG AND S&PM PLANS 60 days  Tue 12/13/22 Mon 3/6/23 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | ‘ PREPARE 60%‘LIGHITNG AND S8PM PLANS | |
20 PREPARE DRAINAGE REPORT (FINAL) 40 days Tue 11/29/22 Mon 1/23/23 l l l l l l | ‘ ‘ ‘ l l l l
| | | | _ PREPARE DRAINAQE REPQRT (FINA:L) | | | |
21 MARLIN QA/QC REVIEW 10 days Tue 3/7/23 Mon 3/20/23 l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
| | | | | | | ‘ ARLIN QA/QC REVIEW | | |
22 SUBMIT 60% PLANS 1 day Tue 3/21/23 Tue 3/21/23 1 1 1 : : : l l l ‘ ‘ l l l l
l l l l l l l l UBMIT 60% PLANE? l l l l
23 POMPANO BEACH REVIEW 60% PLANS 20 days Wed 3/22/23 Tue 4/18/23 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! OMPANO BEACH REVIEW 6Q% PLANS ;
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City of Pompano Beach

N. Riverside Drive Streetscape Improvements

MARLIN Engineering
Project Manager: Betsy Jeffers, PE

ID |Task Name Duration Start Finish Apr'23 | May'23 | Jun23 | Jul23 | Aug'23 | Sep'23 | Oct'23 | Nov'23 | Dec'23 |
24 RESPOND TO 60% COMMENTS 10 days Wed 4/19/23 Tue 5/2/23 ! w w w w w w w ‘
ESPOND TO 60% COMMENTS ; ; ; ; ; ;
25 | PUBLIC MEETING 1 day Wed 5/3/23 Wed 5/3/23 | | | | | | | |
UBLIC MEETING ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
26 SEND PLANS AND MATRIX TO UAO's 1 day Thu 5/4/23 Thu 5/4/23 | | | | | | |
END PLANS AND MATRIX‘ TO UAO's | } } } } }
27 UTILITY RESOLUTION MEETING 10 days Fri 5/5/23 Thu 5/18/23 | ! ! | ! !
E}mAiJTILITY RESOLUTIQN MEETING | | l l l
28 PREPARE PERMIT APPLICATIONS 10 days  Wed 4/19/23 Tue 5/2/23 | | | | | | |
EPARE PERMIT APPLICATIONS ! ! | | | |
29 SUBMIT PERMIT APPLICATION TO AGENCIES 0 days Tue 5/2/23 Tue 5/2/23 m‘ ! ! ! ! ! !
‘& SUBMIT PERMIT APPLICA‘HION TO AGENCIES } } } } }
30 |90% DESIGN PHASE 109 days  Wed 4/19/23 Mon 9/18/23 | _ 90% DESIGN PHASE | | | | |
31 PREPARE 90% PLANS 30days  Wed 4/19/23 Tue 5/30/23 | | | | | | | | |
Y PREPARE 90% PLANS ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
32 RECEIVE UTILITY MARKUPS & SCHEDULES 20 days Fri 5/19/23 Thu 6/15/23 | | | | | | | |
| ECElVE UTILITY MARKUPS & SCHEDULES | | | |
33 MARLIN QA/QC 90% PLANS REVIEW 5 days Fri 6/16/23 Thu 6/22/23 ! | ! ! ‘ | | | |
| | ARLIN QA/QC 90% PLANS REVIEW | | | \
34 SUBMIT 90% PLANS 0 days Thu 6/22/23 Thu 6/22/23 1 1 1 1 | | | 1 1
| | SUBMIT 90% PLANS | | | | |
35 POMPANO BEACH REVIEW 90% PLANS 20 days Fri 6/23/23 Thu 7/20/23 | | | ‘ | | |
‘ ‘ OMPANO BEACH REVIEW 90% PLANS ‘ ‘ ‘
36 RESPOND TO 90% COMMENTS 10 days Fri 7/21/23 Thu 8/3/23 l l l l l | l l l
| | | ESPOND TO 90% COMMENTS | | |
37 100% DESIGN PLANS 99 days Wed 5/3/23 Mon 9/18/23 l l 100% DESIGN PLAN l l l l l
38 PREPARE 100% PLANS 10 days Fri 8/4/23 Thu 8/17/23 1 1 1 1 ‘ 1 1 1 1
: : : ‘ REPARE 100% PLANS : : :
39 MARLIN QA/QC 100% PLANS REVIEW 5 days Fri 8/18/23 Thu 8/24/23 1 1 1 1 ‘ ‘ l l l
: : : : ARLIN QA/QC 100% PLANS REyIEW : |
40 SUBMIT 100% PLANS 1 day Fri 8/25/23 Fri 8/25/23 1 1 1 1 l l l l
: : | | pBMIT 100% PLANS | | |
41 POMPANO BEACH REVIEW 100% PLANS 5 days Mon 8/28/23 Fri 9/1/23 1 1 1 1 l ‘ l l
! ! ! ! OMPANO BEACH REVIEW 100% PLANS ! !
42 RESPOND TO 100% COMMENTS 5 days Mon 9/4/23 Fri 9/8/23 1 1 1 1 l l l
: : : | ‘ ESPOND TO 100% COMMENTS | |
43 OBTAIN PERMITS 60 days Wed 5/3/23 Tue 7/25/23 l l l l ! l l l l
) I OBTAIN PERMITS ; ; ; ;
44 UTILITIES CERTIFIED 1 day Fri 6/16/23 Fri 6/16/23 | | L" | | | | | | |
; ; UTILITIES CERTIFIED ; ; ; ; ;
45 FINAL SUBMITTAL 6days  Mon9/11/23  Mon 9/18/23 | | | | FINAL SUBMITTAL | | |
46 FINALIZE PLANS 5days  Mon 9/11/23 Fri 9/15/23 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | INAL|ZE PLANS | | |
47 SUBMIT FINAL PLANS AND S&S REPORTS 1day  Mon 9/18/23 Mon 9/18/23 | | | | | | | | |
; ; ; ; ; SUBMIT FINAL PLANS AND S&S REPORTS ;
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